THE STATION FOUNDATION®



The Station Foundation Giving Society[®]



ENSURING A HOMECOMING FOR AMERICA'S SPECIAL OPERATIONS FORCES HEROES



The Station Foundation humbly recognizes our generous donors who go above and beyond to provide our Nation's Special Operations Forces Community with vital preparation as they return home from war.

As a member of our Giving Society, you join an elite group essential to our participants' success. Whether choosing the annual Giving Circle, the Patriot Society, or the Legacy Society, you are clearly saying to our Special Operations Community, *"I am proud of what you have done and continue to do for our nation."*

Your involvement is a personal statement of belief in the extraordinary value of human life, service, and sacrifice – in what it means to you, and in the value of **The Station Foundation**'s work. Our organization and each participant thanks you for providing our Special Operations Forces Families with this vital help on their journey home.





A YEAR OF GIVING

GIVING CIRCLE

The Station's GIVING CIRCLE recognizes donors who gifted \$2,500 or more in the previous calendar year. All members receive our Giving Circle coin and Year in Pictures photo album. These are updated annually to reflect special moments within **The Station**'s journey. Silver through Plankholder Circle members are invited to attend **The Station**'s annual Donor Homecoming weekend.

PARTICIPATION LEVELS

PLANKHOLDER CIRCLE	_\$100K or more
PATHFINDER CIRCLE	_\$50,000 to \$99,999
GOLD CIRCLE	_\$25,000 to \$49,999
SILVER CIRCLE	_\$10,000 to \$24,999
BRONZE CIRCLE	_\$2,500 to \$9,999





A LIFETIME OF GIVING

The Station's Giving Society program features two groups that reflect a deep, lifelong commitment to The Station and the Special Operations Forces Community. Giving Society members are inducted during The Station's annual Donor Homecoming. Honorees receive a Society medallion and are recognized on our Giving Wall at Base Camp Jimmy.

PATRIOT SOCIETY

The PATRIOT SOCIETY recognizes the total of all gifts received by **The Station Foundation** during that donor's lifetime.

LEGACY SOCIETY

The LEGACY SOCIETY recognizes planned giving, such as irrevocable and revocable estate or life income gifts to **The Station Foundation**.





A LIFETIME OF GIVING *continued*

PARTICIPATION LEVELS

PLANKHOLDER SOCIETY	_\$1M or more
PATHFINDER SOCIETY	_\$500,000 to \$999,999
GOLD SOCIETY	_\$250,000 to \$499,999
SILVER SOCIETY	_\$100,000 to \$249,999
BRONZE SOCIETY	_\$25,000 to \$99,999





YOUR GIFT MATTERS

Each gift to **The Station Foundation** has a powerful impact on a full range of activities. From establishing and maintaining Base Camp Jimmy as the preeminent Special Operations Community home to building and maintaining an innovative, highly-professional staff and curriculum, your gift touches lives in fundamental ways. **The Station Foundation** has been the Special Operations Community's crucial stop on their journey home since 2011. Thank you from all of us at **The Station** and the U.S. Special Operations Community.



CONTACT Troy Schnack THE STATION FOUNDATION tschnack@thestationfoundation.org254.681.38491627 West Main St. Suite #258Bozeman, MT 59715

✓ twitter.com/THESTATIONfndn



• www.facebook.com/TheStationFoundation